SmartReader Plus 4
Four-Channel Pressure, Temperature and Relative Humidity Data Logger
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item:    Cat#:    Item:    Cat#:
SRP-004-010   01-0090   SRP-004-30A-128K  01-0116
SRP-004-010-128K  01-0120   SRP-004-100G  01-0095
SRP-004-5G   01-0091   SRP-004-100G-128K  01-0119
SRP-004-5G-128K  01-0115   SRP-004-100A  01-0094
SRP-004-30G   01-0093   SRP-004-100A-128K  01-0118
SRP-004-30G-128K  01-0117   SRP-004-150G  01-0097
SRP-004-30A   01-0092   SRP-004-150G-128K  01-0139
Rev:8 - 05/05/09
The SmartReader Plus 4 data logger provides easy monitoring and troubleshooting of pneumatic control
systems. The unit is completely self-contained with a 1/4” quick-release pressure fitting to allow a fast and
trouble-free connection. As an added bonus, the SmartReader Plus 4 also monitors temperature and relative